7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:25 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
8:00 P.M.
8:30 P.M.
8:45 P.M.
9:15 P.M.
9:30 P.M.
9:50 P.M.
9:55 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

Regular Meeting Asenda for April 25, 2012
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Meetings are held in the Plannins Office Rm 112 Town Hall

Discussion:  Draft Agenda
Discugsion:  Bills
Discussion:  March 21, 2012 Minutes

March 28, 2012 Minutes

April 11, 2012 Minutes
Discussion:  Affordable Housing Production Plan
Discussion:  Harvest Place Definitive Subdivision
Public Hearing: 296 Circuit Street Scenic Road
Discussion:  ANR 21 Birchwood Lane
Discussion:  Barrel Lane Commons
Discussion:  Wildcat Paving/Lot Releases
Discussion:  By-law Revisions
Discussion:  Board Member Committee Reports
Discussion:  ANR
Discussion:  Pending Litigation

TOWN OF NORVVELL

APR 232012

TOWR CLERK
PATRICIA A ANDERSON







