

10:00 P.M.

Discussion:

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295 Morwell, Massachusetts 02063 (781) 659-8021

Regular Meeting Agenda for April 25, 2012 Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

TOWN OF NORWELL

APR 23 2012 TOWN CLERK PATRICIA A. ANDERSON

7:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Draft Agenda
7:05 P.M.	Discussion:	Bills
7:10 P.M.	Discussion:	March 21, 2012 Minutes March 28, 2012 Minutes April 11, 2012 Minutes
7:25 P.M.	Discussion:	Affordable Housing Production Plan
7:30 P.M.	Discussion:	Harvest Place Definitive Subdivision
8:00 P.M.	Public Hearin	g: 296 Circuit Street Scenic Road
8:30 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR 21 Birchwood Lane
8:45 P.M.	Discussion:	Barrel Lane Commons
9:15 P.M.	Discussion:	Wildcat Paving/Lot Releases
9:30 P.M.	Discussion:	By-law Revisions
9:50 P.M.	Discussion:	Board Member Committee Reports
9:55 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR

Pending Litigation

		•	